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29863 MNavemniothuio ABnvwv

20622 Namadomnoulog, XapaAaumnog

9900 MamnadonouAog-Bpetog, A.
9901 ManadomnouAog-Bpetog, A.

24453 NamnadomouAou, Apowvon T.

22024 Namappnyonoulog, K.
22022 Namappnyomnouvlog, K.
22023 Namnappnyonoulog, K.
22560 Namappnyomnoulog, K.
22561 Namappnyonoulog, K.
9902 Manmnoaddkng, A.
33139 Noapaokevaidng, O.
33140 Nopaokevaidng, O.

22562 MNapaoupakng, Zwkpatng A.

22031 NetpdKng

26526 MNetpakng, M.

21563 Netpakng, M.

22571 Netpibng

33148 Netpidng, A.

11484 MNetpokOKKIVOC, O.
11485 MetpokoOkKLvog, O.
11486 MNetpokoOKKLvVOC, O.
9905 MeTpokOKKLWYVOG, O. Z.
9906 MetpokoOKKLWYVOG, O. Z.
22583 Muthog, Mavayng
22584 Nootohdakag, AYIANEeUG
21588 MotapLavog, A.
21580 MNotapiavog, A.
21581 Notapavog, A.
21582 MNotapiavog, A.
21584 MNotapiavog, A.
21585 Motautavog, A.
21587 Notaplavog, A.
21586 Motapiavog, A.
21583 Notapuiavoc], A. E.
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1858
1876
1876
1874
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1874
1874
1874
1874
1874
1874
1874
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Month
December
March
April
?

October
[February]
January
January
February
July

?
November
December
December
?
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?

August
December
January
March
August
June
August
December
August

?

[May]
April
January
April

May
October
October
April
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Day
12

19

(14]
20-21
22-23
18

20

10
27
15
22

2/14
12

18
23
5.17

(27]

14
26
11
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